10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

city codes

. Birmingham (AL)
. Huntsville (AL)

. Mobile(AL)

. Montgomery (AL)
. Anchorage (AK)

. Fairbanks (AK)

. Flagstaff (AZ)

. Phoenix (AZ)

. Tucson (AZ)

Yuma (AZ)
Northwest Arkansas Regional (AR)
Ft. Smith (AR)
Little Rock (AR)
Texarkana (AR)
Bakersfield (CA)
Burbank (CA)
Fresno (CA)

Long Beach (CA)
Los Angeles (CA)
Moterey (CA)
Oakland (CA)
Ontario (CA)
Orange County (CA)
Palm Springs (CA)

Scaramento (CA)

A. MOB
B. FAI
C. LAX
D. SAN
E. PHX
F. ONT
G. FAT
H. YUM
l. BUR
J. LBG
K. TUS
L. LIT
M. SMF
N. MRY
0. XNA
P. OAK
Q. MGM
R. HSV
S. ANC
T. BHM
U. FSM
V. FLG
W. SNA
X. BFL
Y. PSP
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